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The list of holdiays approved for cardamom E-auction centres for the crop

season 2020-21 is given below:

LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR CARDAMOM E-AUCTION CENTRES FOR THE
CROP SEASON 2020-21

SI No. DATE DAY Name of Festival
1 25.05.2020 Monday Ramzan
2 01.08.2020 Saturday Bakrid
3 15.08.2020 Saturday Independence day
4 31.08.2020 Monday Onam
5 02.10.2020 Friday Gandhi Jeyanthi
6 25.10.2020 Sunday Ayutha Pooja
7 14.11.2020 Saturday Deepavali
8 25.12.2020 Friday Christmas
9 15.01.2021 Saturday Pongal
10 26.01.2021 Tuesday Republic day
11 02.04.2021 Friday Good Friday
12 14.04.2021 Wednesday Tamil New Year
13 15.04.2021 Thursday Vishu

To

All Licensed Auctioneers

Copy to : DD-Puttady / Bodinayakanur
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